NORTHERN ALBERTA RAILWAYS

EDMONTON, McLENNAN AND GRANDE PRAIRIE

Read Down Read Up
No. 1 o No. 2
Daily y Northern Alberta Rys. | Daily

Except | Miles STATIONS . | Except
Sat. 4 Mon.
P.M. A.M.

5.30 0.0 |Lv Edmonton Ar| 8.50]....
(Edm. Station, 100th St.)
5.48 4.9 | ...Edmonton Junction... 8.32| ..
y 5.55 5.6 Dunvegan Yards...... 8.25! ...
f 6.02 (< N (P Campbell............ f 8.20 ...
6.22 19521 e Carbondale..........| f 8.00 ...
6.33 24.9 [ oo Morinville... L5100
f6.48| 83.4 | £ 7.35|.
6.52| 35.4 f7.32]
6.59 | 40.1 7:24
7.18| 48.6 7:07
7:36| 57.2 6.50
7:58 | 64.4 6:36
8:11| 70.8 6:25
8:31| 179.2 6.09
8:48 | 87.1 5.53

f 8:58 | 92.0 A f 5.44
9:10| 98.6 . Flatbush. 5.31 |.
£ 9:27 | 106.3 | ... Tieland. £ 5.16

9:44 | 114.6 | Chisholm. £ 5.00 |.
10:08 | 127.5 Hondo.............. t 4.37]
10:25 | 135.9 [Ar : JLvl  4.20 |
10:30 | 135.9 Lv} Smith..... Ay 415

£10:49 | 142.4 _...Decrene............| £ 3.54].
10:56 | 146.2 ........Spurfield. £ 3.47
£11:03 | 148.9 Saulteaux f3.41
fi1:14| 155.7 | Overlea f8.29 ...
fi1:22| 1606 | Mitsue...... £ 8.21 (. .
11:33 | 1€7.5 Slave Lake 3.10] ..
f11.51 | 177.2 Wagner 2.53
12.01| 182.3 Canyon Cree 2.43 |.
£12.08 | 186.1 . Assineau. f 2.36 |.
12.30 | 196.1 ......Kinuso... 2.14 |.
12.49| 203.9 | Faust.... ! 1.69
£ 1.00| 209.3 Driftpile.. if. 1.48 .

1.12| 216.3 | Joussard. ¢ 1.36
1.24 | 223.1 ....... Arcadia.. 1.24 |.
1.44 | 231.9 .. Enilda... 1.07
2.01] 239.2 ..High Prairie.. 12.52

£ 2121 2448 | Aggie h X
f 2.28 | 252.8 ......... Kenzie... 5 .

f 2.40] 260.5 | Kathleen A
2:50 | 267.1 l Lyl 12:01
8:40 | 267.1 Lv) McLennan. {Ar 11:10 |
3:43 | 268.4 Winagami..........| 11:06 |
8:67| 276.1 | Donnelly. 10:52 |.

4:06 | 278.8 | Falber... 10:41
f4:15| 282.3 Dreaun f10:33
4:21| 284.4 Girouxville 10:29
4:39) 293.1 ) Culp..... £10:13
65:07| 808.1 | Watino... 9:46
5:37| 812.4 Tangent..... 9:20
5:52 | 320.5 ..... BEaglesham.......... 9:06
6:06| 327.6 | Codesa...... 8:53 |.
6:19 | 334.1 | . ... Belloy 8:41
6:32 | 340.4 Wanham 8:29
f6:45| 346.6 Manir f 8:18
6:59 | 852.9 | Prestville f 8:05 |.
7:10 | 857.0 | ... Rycroft...... 7:55 |.
7:30| 862.2 |Ar S Lv 7:35
7:35 | 362.2 Lv} Spirit River {At 7:30 |.
8:00| 857.0 | .. Rycroft............. 7:10 |.
8:11 || 8627 1. ........ Silverwood........ f 6:54 |.
8:25 | 370.1 2 i 6:41 |.
£ 8:39| 876.2 | ........Braeburn. f 6:28 |
8:57 | 884.6 |............ f 6:10
92181 8988 |...ioiiiinni Sexsmith. 5:51 |.
9:31| 400.3 | ... .Clairmont 5:38
9:43 | 406.9 Ar Grande Prairie Lv 5:24

A.M. P.M.
Daily Daily

Except Except
Sun. Sun.

EQUIPMENT—Trains 1 and 2: First Class Coaches, Standard
Sleepers, Edmonton and Dawson Creek.

NORTHERN ALBERTA RAILWAYS

GRANDE PRAIRIE, HYTHE AND DAWSON CREEK
Read Down Read Up

No. 1 No. 2
Daily Northern Alberta Rys. | Daily
Except | Miles STATIONS Except
Sun. i Sun.

AM. |
9:55| 406.9 |Lv Gr
10:14 | 415.7 |.. e
10:26 | 422.0
10:38 | 428.2
10:52 | 435.7
€11:03 | 440.6
11:13 | 445.3
11:28 | 454.4
11:43 | 463.4
] 12:03 | 472.3
f12:17 | 479.6 | ........
12:34 | 489.2 |....... .Pouce Coupe
495.2 |Ar Dawson Creek Lv

LY )
NN WWWADAAAD Y

-
2.

O=ONNWO=OONWI -

WRAMPWAD mmw At

Daily
Ex.Sun.

McLENNAN, PEACE RIVER AND HINES CREEK

No. 6 No. 6
Tues. Northern Alberta Rys. | Tues.
Miles STATIONS Thurs.
Sat.
P.M. |
267.1 |Lv McLennan Ar| 10:50 |.........
2684 [l i Winagami......... 10:45 |...........
273.5 R« £10:34 |............
285.0 f10:13
292.5 10:00
298.8 9:42
310.2 f 9:18
317.0 Sanl............
326.2 o0 e
333.7 A
389.7 A |,
345.9
353.1
360.2
365.8
373.2

381.8 [Ar Hines Creek

EQUIPMENT—Trains 5 and 6: First Class Coaches and Stand-
ard Sleepers, McLennan and Hines Creek.

A.M.—Light Type

P.M.—Dark Type
f—Denotes Flag Station.

SHIP AND TRAVEL
BY RAIL
* X

WIRE . . . and let them know you are
coming.
*x *
EXPRESS . . . fast, dependable service.
* *

PREPAID TICKETS . . . arranged from
any point at no extra charge.
*x *
ENQUIRE FROM ANY AGENCY
OR TRAIN CONDUCTOR

¥

NORTHERN ALBERTA RAILWAYS

GENERAL INFORMATION

Time Tables herein are subject to change without
notice. They show the time trains should arrive at

~and depart from . stations and connect with other

trains, but their arrival, departure, or connections
at the time stated is not guaranteed.

LOST TICKETS—Railway Companies are not re-
sponsible for lost tickets and as a precaution pas-
sengers upon purChasihg ticket should make a note
of the form and number of the ticket, also place of
sale and date and destination. Similar precaution
should be taken in connection with baggage check
numbers.

ot HILDREN UNDER FIVE YEARS OF AGE, when -

ccompanied by an adult, will be carried free;

children of five and under twelve years of age will
be carried at half the adult fare. All children twelve
years of age and over must pay adult fare.

FARES CANNOT BE ADJUSTED BY CONDUC-
TORS—In the event of disagreement with Conductor
relative to tickets, privileges allowed, etc., passen-
gers should pay Conductor, take his receipt and refer
the case to the Traffic Assistant for adjustment.

TICKETS NON - TRANSFERABLE — Tickets are
good only for the transportation of original pur-
chaser and cannot be used to cover the transporta-
tion of any other person.

PASSENGERS ARE ENTITLED ONLY to the seat
or berth space for which they have paid. Each
passenger is permitted to carry in coach or sleeping
car a small quantity of hand baggage only which
will not discommode other passengers.

BAGGAGE-—150 lbs. of baggage will be checked
without charge for every adult passenger, and 75
Ibs. for every child travelling on a half ticket.

Baggage should be plainly marked with name or
initials and address of owner.

A single piece of baggage weighing over 250 Ibs.
will not be checked.

TICKETS should be purchased and baggage pre-
sented at baggage room in sufficient time prior to
departure of train to permit of proper recording,
weighing or measuring, and the issuing of the neces-
sary checks for same.

BAGGAGE FOR FLAG STATIONS, where Agents
are not on duty, must be claimed at baggage car
door immediately on arrival, otherwise it wx&i be
carried to next station where there is an Agent on
duty and held for further orders.

BAGGAGE FROM FLAG STATIONS will be ac-
cepted and checked by Baggageman on request of
passenger, but will not be checked to points on con-
necting lines from Edmonton.

LOST ARTICLES—Enquiries for articles left on
trains should be made to the General Manager,
Edmonton, Alta.

(]
EXPRESS AND TELEGRAPH SERVICES
operated by

NORTHERN ALBERTA RAILWAYS

to all points.
General Offices: Jasper Ave., Edmonton, Alta.

NORTHERN
ALBERTA
RAILWAYS

April 26
1959

No. 48

Local Time Tables

(Mountain Time)
™

Northern Alberta Railways’ Trains arrive at and
depart from 100th Street Station,
Edmonton

Tickets and Sleeping Car Reservations may be
secured at City Ticket Offices, Jasper Avenue,
or ot Depot Ticket Office:
100th Street, Edmonton

General Offices:

Jasper Avenue, Edmonton, Alberta

G. WALKER,

Troffic Assistant,

J. F. COOPER, Edmonton,
General Manager,

Edmonton.




o 2 ; s£5288888| &
> S e S S 1S
< < ©
A o M mua TP$ llMMll e
z 8 g £8 e
o r ~ e : : 3 s2lergleeee2g] 8
VI © . i 9 NOOYMOONOMNEOmNOYIN=NNY NNV =-D=INO-DHE-OHNNLVOND = (7} g g QQeQQQ a
< | W .33 B 9 onhadangohiaangaNolaNe N nnaoeananYoYaioaaAgy W (| A |Ofe | dddddd| ]
= SRR p ¥ ANEERNOCONNOHNIIEEANNO| NA~~ NN OO S B PBRDI- - 2 & o R R R
< Z e o k)
w Lo - o Gl G et Gt S G G S G G G G G G < M
B ok sl0000009 1
== | = & PP EEEE . | “ 3 L || |gnd|RRRRRS|
> Sl HEIR : 2 © [ F S| o 0
A ] o ) "o g : [+ 4 Mt ~ v
e =z g oB79 i b : i) < Se
S wm . co& g ‘il : 2 = : : = o o =t E-N-E-R-E-)
< tz | B §7ES=5554 (B3 8 SlEE on S8 g s i g iR iR ° o EE| o 888881
3 ST sHgEc o Ll e ROE Tl o nE o 2a B e RS & poe e o
1S) o T2 880260 & o £.=2 o S50 o o @ cooc o=
= W 22 | 8 E8"eRRE3LT SR RS SesRE T EE NS S S voatE 3 Q Ofe|al2maan
T <H= 3 gEE8s99<=898SE B gEeScoggYsacEocasESag = r4
oL < & EQS¥ES2cfOnSExE HiE S B RS E RS 5 0 TOR S SE 8 3A Y B = =
i 9 £ | B BREeSEA6R &R 2 o| o SIS 0aCMHG oM gaR s S 8 o 59 .|leceoccoo
= — 5t mESomCCEm [SISEEA a.ml.nP A SR - muu w 2 9| NgNNN©
m pes o : =l ¢ § s ~ 20 plmmmaMmM
- 5 s BER : . w =)=
= ~ = N : 0 =
| < |3 JBR TSRSt it iR A |—
=i z A= SEE e e S 9% 588838883
= - BH SO0 SICH
Z (5) @ S RONNGRE=E-NHOHSID OB NM M| 0N =10 S 000010 = H IS b= 10 H = Nl @ i bs 2 a OM o ¥
(-3 < 5 S FBRSHEINNS BN E It NGO NOXBXSSNNNNN=HON SIS0 = = (<4 -
(1% “ HFANNNIFIS IO XSSO AN NI H RN -HNANNIDOI-CNR OO < A )
T -} = piar N el B B e e DX DR P X PR PR P P RN S PN PSPy mﬂ ) : e a
S i e
~ = w : =
T 2 i s © NONNNVHDD-IBIODONT OO YOI 0979486%7319591752310 . _ P z m : O g T.m
rY) 5] el e e R e S e e R D Rl b I s b et 0 = < e R A B | e
- (3 28 . % BORRRRARDOD AN ANA | NNNNN AT I RROCOONNDROES S| & & = ] s3S8x ..ana.u
o B||% B = ey o & Ul T e e T e e i e Sl L2 Eo 5 g2 =40 2
Z = K 359 |EmOES il Hy
Q R &z 22 g 2ol |a
2 o ) = SE8ET L OR
a 3 &% e SEEES S| A
W i Safadall 44

820 ft.

) SAVARTIVY
V14391V
NYIHLYON

...2,446 ft.
2,194 ft
...1,887 ft.

yB—ST7100 09

= K Y N .
A ST73/7 DNIGRVT 50 SLYOITIV &
& SNOILVLS OKIVY £.A0D WO

EXETERT NO/LYYIO NI SINIT
0 —aNIFoTT~

i
=]
- N

FHET @ \
T TIIE71157 S
Sl
INVT
HIUGIECH )
A ( o <
H.E owm
DIBALES, K Oq
256 ] e 4
K o .fssau._.ww 133\.6}« o . m < .w.
5% N 8 4 ’ o
5 1vs vl Ple st g FIE SR e b Sen 8
sanvs snonmntis §F o, i o2y § A8 5 \ <8, & W My e 5 oa 8
L iy L4 58 Mg /A— SR
, iy e R oy | &y Yews, | R
i 8 S o ) f ¥\ ey =
iy |G e 4 o i o ) 2 £ g
2 9 mvzovm 7, nm~f¥\ o@\ ; %,,,. /,W.s.\ ?
¥’ #373 1 o o FNIATATO ! > (3 3
zo5l%® Re S e gt RS H AT a P2 kg o i %,m, < e .
g T e e O = sy d §4 ; ;
V7 17T ONTT T ﬂ»\n#).\\\.m i ts«m&.\v&%\,.,@ %, p: BN saad
$a73140702 ] wi bR el T AN Q @@ oo
-2 30K =1 : N A% 530 ) ! S ©=w
T £BT AN, o op S i * oo -
e i ey s SR
HAFNE £ of pFE e, i 00F J7 33 PH v/ o

Ne T

\ , i NOSTIN id .
N o= AL 5
WG L5 e ¥, NN
3 < 272, e, 0, ns ¥
o558 sy el i Siont \ T ) L3 ;

)

YIALY YFHOOY ~—Y £/ \\Qx\@ ¥ S
anvl7s] 460D S Ll #3712 N 099 w7/ M
i S NZZA0dd = 8
3 Z : 2
SIS Im\wmw.\.lv. ”
7 =S 2 € =
S
<
il
B
Egs
AT
Rom
-]
$oxET
§24¢%
oo
g
bl G
] 0w - &
| 20 © 0
St o
N =24 oo

M
Sproyprog = [/
oipuopy - A
+

./))I‘J\\

—

L LoD
W.%WMWW%

EIIRBLEE ww.o»\n s
(5287

Dunvegan Yards ... ..

Smith

g
&
]
e
@

-
21

=

Edmonton

ITEATH




